 Phone: 207-874-0724
 Website: www.dmunsterstv.com
60" Aquos LED HDTV, 1080p, 4 HDMI, USB ,PC, Energy Star
Sharp/LC-60LE810UN
Product Spec Sheet
Summary
The LC-60LE810UN features Sharp?s X-Gen LCD panel with an UltraBrilliant edge-lit LED backlight. For ultra-
smooth fast motion, Sharp?s proprietary Fine Motion Advanced technology is included for 120Hz Frame Rate
Conversion, as well as fast response time (4 ms).
General Information
Manufacturer Sharp Electronics
Manufacturer Part Number LC-60LE810UN
Manufacturer Website Address www.sharpusa.com
Brand Name Sharp
Product Line AQUOS
Product Series LE810
Product Model LC-60LE810UN
Product Name AQUOS LC-60LE810UN LCD TV
Product Type LCD TV
Technical Information
Screen Size 60"
Backlight Technology Edge LED
Horizontal Viewing Angle 176°
Vertical Viewing Angle 176°
Aspect Ratio 16:9
Maximum Response Time 4 ms
ACCESS - Product Spec Sheet http://access.almo.com/printer_friendly.asp?m=SHARPE&p=LC-60LE810UN&ok=
1 of 4 5/19/2010 12:10 PM
Features Web Content Access
Video
Digital Tuner ATSC
Analog Tuner NTSC
Video Signal Standard HD TV 1080p
Maximum Refresh Rate 120 Hz
Maximum Resolution 1920 x 1080
Dynamic Contrast Ratio 4000000:1
Brightness 450 Nit
Audio
Speakers Yes
RMS Output Power 20 W
Interfaces/Ports
Number of HDMI 4
Composite Video Yes
Component Video Yes
Digital Audio Output Yes
HDMI Yes
USB Yes
VGA Yes
Physical Characteristics
Height 36"
Width 56.60"
Depth 1.57"
Height with Stand 38"
Width with Stand 56.60"
Depth with Stand 13.57"
Weight 82 lb
Weight with Stand 106 lb
Miscellaneous
Green Compliance Yes
Green Compliance Certificate/Authority Energy Star
Category Televisions
UPS Shippable N
Weight 134.5
UPC Code 074000372580
ACCESS - Product Spec Sheet http://access.almo.com/printer_friendly.asp?m=SHARPE&p=LC-60LE810UN&ok=
2 of 4 5/19/2010 12:10 PM
Accessories
Mounts
 Peerless PLCM-UNL-CP Ceiling 32" to 60" LCD and Plasma Screens
 Peerless SF660P Flush 37"-60" Plasma/LCD
 Peerless ST660P Tilt 32"- 60" Plasma/LCD
 Sanus VMPL3B Exp.Wall T/M 27-84" TV's
Cables
 Monster HDMI300-1M 125843 HDMI Hi Res. Video Cable 1M (3.28')
 Panasonic RP-CDHG15H HDMI Cable, 1.5 meter/ 4.9 ft.
 Panasonic RP-CDHG30H HDMI Cable, 3 meter/9.8 ft.
 Panasonic RP-CDHG50H HDMI Cable, 5 meter/16.4 ft.
Power
 Monster MP AV200 109345 Audio/Video Power Center 2 Outlets & Clean Power
 Monster MP AV600 109300 Power Protect 6 outlet power strip 555 Joules
 Monster MP AV800 109301 Power center 8 outlets 1 Coax
 Monster MP HT200 109354 Home Theatre Power Ctr. 2 Outlets, 1 Coax, Clean Power
 Monster MP HT800 109302 Home Theatre Power Ctr. 8 Outlets, 1 Coax, Clean Power
 Monster MP HTS1000MKIII 121533 Home Theatre Power Ctr. 8 Outlets,3 PR.Coax,1PR Phone/Network Clean Pwr.
 Monster MP HTS800HP 109305 Home Theatre Power Ctr. 8 Outlets,1 Coax 1 Phone Clean Power
 Monster MP HTS850 109358 Home Theatre Power Ctr. 8 Outlets,2 PR.Coax 1PR. Phone Clean Power
 Monster MP HTS950 121515 Home Theatre Power Ctr. 8 Outlets,2 PR.Coax,1PR Phone/Network
Other
 Monster FS CLNKIT-SM2 127955 2 Bot. of Screen Clean 1.52 oz. Each
 Monster TV CLNKIT 126634 Big Screen Cleaning Kit 6.76 oz.
ACCESS - Product Spec Sheet http://access.almo.com/printer_friendly.asp?m=SHARPE&p=LC-60LE810UN&ok=
3 of 4 5/19/2010 12:10 PM
© Almo Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Almo Corporation is not responsible for any errors, omissions or inaccuracies in the material provided on this site.
ACCESS - Product Spec Sheet http://access.almo.com/printer_friendly.asp?m=SHARPE&p=LC-60LE810UN&ok=
4 of 4 5/19/2010 12:10 PM